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PORTENIER, JESSI JANE  BARREL RACING  BREAKAWAY ROPING 172.25 GOAT TYING  POLE BENDING GIRLS CUTTING

  13.50    0.00   46.50   18.00   60.50

REINED COW HORSE

  33.75    0.00

THOMASON, JAYLAN (R)  POLE BENDING GIRLS CUTTING 89.50

  35.50   54.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

CORTA, CASSIDY  BARREL RACING  BREAKAWAY ROPING 82.00 GOAT TYING  POLE BENDING

  46.00   10.00    8.00   18.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BEDKE, AUBRYN  BREAKAWAY ROPING TEAM ROPING 81.50

  43.00   38.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

CORNIA, KAYLEE  BREAKAWAY ROPING  GOAT TYING 79.00

  48.00   31.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HALL, MADELINE  BARREL RACING  GOAT TYING 76.50 POLE BENDING

  40.50    0.00   36.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WOOD, CASSIDEE  POLE BENDING REINED COW HORSE 76.00

  17.00   59.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

STEED, JACIE  BARREL RACING  BREAKAWAY ROPING 76.00 GOAT TYING TEAM ROPING

  35.50   13.00   27.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

JENKINS, BREANNA  BARREL RACING  BREAKAWAY ROPING 71.25 GOAT TYING  POLE BENDING GIRLS CUTTING

   0.00    0.00   10.00   14.00   37.25

TEAM ROPING

  10.00    0.00

BENNETT, PAIGE  BARREL RACING  GOAT TYING 66.00

  14.00   52.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

ALLEN, SHELBIE  BARREL RACING  BREAKAWAY ROPING 65.00 GOAT TYING  POLE BENDING GIRLS CUTTING

   0.00    0.00    0.00   36.50   28.50    0.00    0.00

CASPERSON, EMBER  BARREL RACING  BREAKAWAY ROPING 64.00 GOAT TYING

  11.00    8.00   45.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

GUTHRIE, PAIZLEY  BARREL RACING  BREAKAWAY ROPING 61.75 GOAT TYING

  30.25   13.00   18.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SEARLE, MAKAYLA  BARREL RACING  GOAT TYING 60.00 POLE BENDING

   8.00    0.00   52.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SKINNER, JOSHLYN  BARREL RACING  BREAKAWAY ROPING 58.50 POLE BENDING REINED COW HORSE

  16.00   19.50   23.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

JONES, HAVEN  BREAKAWAY ROPING  GOAT TYING 56.50 POLE BENDING

   9.50   32.00   15.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00
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MILLER-DUBRAY, BREYANA  GOAT TYING  POLE BENDING 56.50GIRLS CUTTING

   0.00    8.50   48.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SMITH, BRYLEE  BREAKAWAY ROPING  GOAT TYING 54.50 POLE BENDING

  31.50    8.00   15.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

CLEVERLEY, MCKENNA  BARREL RACING  BREAKAWAY ROPING 50.00 GOAT TYING  POLE BENDING

  12.00    0.00   18.00   20.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

FILLMORE, MACEY  BARREL RACING  GOAT TYING 47.50 POLE BENDING

  25.50   22.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BUTTARS, TEXIE REINED COW HORSE 46.00

  46.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

PARKE, JETT  BREAKAWAY ROPING  GOAT TYING 44.00TEAM ROPING

  29.50    0.00   14.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WARREN, KALLEE  BARREL RACING  GOAT TYING 44.00 POLE BENDING

  32.00    0.00   12.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

ALLEN, TAYLOR  POLE BENDING GIRLS CUTTING 44.00REINED COW HORSE

  14.00   12.00   18.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

ALBRECHT, SAGE GIRLS CUTTING QUEEN 43.50REINED COW HORSE

  30.50    0.00   13.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

AYERS, LONI  BARREL RACING  POLE BENDING 39.50

   9.00   30.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

CARSON, MORGAN (R)  BARREL RACING  POLE BENDING 39.00

  39.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WATSON, SUMMER (R) GIRLS CUTTING 39.00

  39.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MICKELSEN, MYLEE  GOAT TYING REINED COW HORSE 38.00

  27.00   11.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BEDKE, ZOIE  BREAKAWAY ROPING  GOAT TYING 35.00 POLE BENDING TEAM ROPING

  16.00    9.00    0.00   10.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

LOPSHIRE, TRINITIE  BREAKAWAY ROPING 34.00

  34.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BRUNSON, HAYDN  BREAKAWAY ROPING TEAM ROPING 33.00

  18.50   14.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00
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RICKS, SYDNEY  POLE BENDING 33.00

  33.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WARD, JAYDA (R) REINED COW HORSE 33.00

  33.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BROWN, SICILY (R) GIRLS CUTTING 31.25

  31.25    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

ALLEN, RANDA  BARREL RACING  POLE BENDING 29.50REINED COW HORSE

   0.00    0.00   29.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

STINEMATES, ASPEN (R)  BREAKAWAY ROPING  GOAT TYING 27.50TEAM ROPING

  27.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

THOMPSON, TAYLER  BARREL RACING 27.25

  27.25    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MUNNS, MINDEE  BARREL RACING  POLE BENDING 27.00

  17.00   10.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WEBSTER, BRITTNEY  BARREL RACING  GOAT TYING 26.00

  26.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

YATES, LACY (R)  BREAKAWAY ROPING  GOAT TYING 26.00 POLE BENDING TEAM ROPING

  20.00    0.00    0.00    6.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BROWN, BRYTAN GIRLS CUTTING 25.50

  25.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HIGGINS, SHELBY  BARREL RACING  GOAT TYING 25.00

  17.00    8.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

ORMOND, SHAUNTAY (R)  POLE BENDING 24.50

  24.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WILLIAMS, KADE BOYS CUTTING RIFLE SHOOTING 23.50TRAP SHOOTING

  23.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HAUSER, EVYN  BREAKAWAY ROPING  GOAT TYING 23.50

   0.00   23.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

LLOYD, JIMI  BREAKAWAY ROPING  GOAT TYING 23.00RIFLE SHOOTING

   0.00   23.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

FILLMORE, MADI  BREAKAWAY ROPING  GOAT TYING 22.50

  22.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00
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SCHWARTZ, HANNAH (R)  POLE BENDING GIRLS CUTTING 22.50

   0.00   22.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BEASLEY, HARLEY (R)  BREAKAWAY ROPING  GOAT TYING 21.50TEAM ROPING

   0.00   21.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

LUFKIN, RYLAND  BREAKAWAY ROPING TEAM ROPING 20.00

  20.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

CLARK, CALLIE  BARREL RACING  POLE BENDING 19.50

  19.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

CUTLER, TANDEE  BARREL RACING  POLE BENDING 19.00

   0.00   19.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BEZONA, CAPRI  BREAKAWAY ROPING  GOAT TYING 18.00REINED COW HORSE

  18.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BARNES, CASSIDY GIRLS CUTTING REINED COW HORSE 18.00

  18.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

COPELAND, KAMRI  POLE BENDING 18.00

  18.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WANNER, TORI REINED COW HORSE 17.25

  17.25    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SIMPER, LEXI  BREAKAWAY ROPING  GOAT TYING 17.00TEAM ROPING

  17.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

ERICKSON, MADELYN (R)  BREAKAWAY ROPING TEAM ROPING 17.00

  17.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

ELQUIST, JESSICA (R)  BREAKAWAY ROPING 16.00

  16.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

GRUBAUGH, MIKO  BARREL RACING 15.00

  15.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

GREGERSEN, LAYNEE (R)  BARREL RACING  GOAT TYING 15.00

   0.00   15.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SMITH, MACADEE  GOAT TYING 14.00

  14.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HYDE, ISABEL  BARREL RACING  POLE BENDING 13.00

  13.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00
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WAGONER, LORI  POLE BENDING 12.50

  12.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

DURANT, AUBREY GIRLS CUTTING 12.50

  12.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

VANDERPOEL, MADELYN (R)  BARREL RACING 12.00

  12.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BELL, LILI (R)  BREAKAWAY ROPING TEAM ROPING 11.50

  11.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

FARR, JESSI  BARREL RACING  BREAKAWAY ROPING 11.00 GOAT TYING  POLE BENDING TEAM ROPING

   0.00    0.00    0.00   11.00    0.00

TRAP SHOOTING

   0.00    0.00

SCHROEDER, MCKENNA (R)  POLE BENDING 11.00

  11.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

STEED, REAGAN (R)  BREAKAWAY ROPING  GOAT TYING 11.00 POLE BENDING TEAM ROPING

  11.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

CROCKETT, LEXI (R) REINED COW HORSE 11.00

  11.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

JONES, JOSEY (R)  BREAKAWAY ROPING  GOAT TYING 10.00

  10.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BINGHAM, CLANCY REINED COW HORSE RIFLE SHOOTING 9.00

   9.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SHINER, KENNEDY  BARREL RACING  BREAKAWAY ROPING 9.00 GOAT TYING TEAM ROPING

   0.00    9.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WILLIAMS, KRISTEN  BARREL RACING 8.50

   8.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BRADSHAW, CAYLEE  BREAKAWAY ROPING  GOAT TYING 8.00

   0.00    8.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

OWEN, LANEY  BREAKAWAY ROPING  POLE BENDING 7.00

   7.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MENDELKOW, CHEYENNE  BREAKAWAY ROPING REINED COW HORSE 7.00RIFLE SHOOTING TRAP SHOOTING

   0.00    7.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00


